
CONTRACT, LEASE, AGREEMENT CONTROL FORM 

Date: 11/17/2021 

Contract/Lease Control#: C21-3084-PS 

Procurement#: 

Contract/Lease Type: 

Award To/Lessee: 

Owner/Lessor: 

Effective Date: 

Expiration Date: 

Description of: 

Department: 

Department Monitor: 

Monitor's Telephone #: 

Monitor's FAX # or E-mail: 

Closed: 

Cc: BCC RECORDS 

RFP PS 24-21 

AGREEMENT 

BAKER ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 

OKALOOSA COUNTY 

06/01/2021 

10/19/2021 

BOA SYSTEM 911 EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 

PS 

MADDOX 

850-651-7150 

PMADDOX@MYOKALOOSA.COM 

mailto:PMADDOX@MYOKALOOSA.COM


CHANGE ORDER FORM 

Dale: 10/26/2021 Contract No.: C21-3084-PS Change Order No.: _2_ 

Owner: OKALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Contractor: Baker Electronics & Communications. Inc. 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE 

u•»<=KIPIIUN .e.unuN1 

Original Contract Price: 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 

Present Contract Price: 

This Change Order will (add/deduct): 

New Contract Price: 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 

,-~~ ua1• or Ru•D,u~ 
6/0112021

Original Contract Time: 
06/30/2021

Original Substantial Completion Date: 
09/20/2021 (82 days)

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 
29 days

This Change Order will (add/deduct): 
10119/2021

New Contract Time: 
10/1912021

New Substantial Completion Date: 

,,,/; APPROVALS 

DATE: _,,,-~ ~REQUESTED B~~=-~~·-==:::-~-­
1 

DATE:___________PROJECT ENGINEER:------~---

DATE: 1'4/.M/AJ..?/'______ 

DATE: 11/16/2021 

This Change Order is an amendment t greement between Contractor and the 
Owner. and all other contract provisio s full force and effect unless specifically
amended in writing, signed by both p 

CONTRACT: C21-3084-PS 
BAKER ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS, INC 
BOA SYSTEM 911 EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 
EXPIRES: 10/19/2021 


